Technical
Information
TI 178C/07/en
No. 50088968
Areas of application
• pH/Redox measurements in the
chemical industry, for example for
− production of synthetic materials and

PT-DIAGR.CDR
7
How to order
Accessories O-ring sets
− EPDM Order No. 50089296
− Viton Order No. 50089297
− Chemraz Order No. 50089298
− Fluoraz Order No. 50089299
TI 178C/07/en/09.98
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (50088968)
Hauser+Endress
Nothing beats know-how
Assembly/PAL material
21 PVDF / PAL: Hastelloy C4
22 PVDF / PAL: tantalum
30 Stainless steel 1.4404
Immersion length
1 500 mm
2 1000 mm
3 1500 mm
4 2000 mm
5 2500 mm
Process connection
A Without flange
B Flange DN 80 PN 16
D Flange ANSI 3"
E Flange JIS 10K 80A
Gasket material
1 EPDM
2 Viton
3 Chemraz
4 Fluoraz
Features
10 Basic version
30 Test certificate to EN 10204-3.1B
CPA 140- complete order code
Immersion assembly DipFit P CPA 140
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345